
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Tuesday, April 28 , 2020 100,000.0000000  Thursday, M ay 21 , 2020 100,595.0206107  Saturday, June 13 , 2020 101,193.5817167  

Wednesday, April 29 , 2020 100,025.7971249  Friday, M ay 22 , 2020 100,620.9712338  Sunday, June 14 , 2020

Thursday, April 30 , 2020 100,051.6009047  Saturday, M ay 23 , 2020 100,646.9285514  M onday, June 15 , 2020 101,245.7985204  

Friday, M ay 1 , 2020 100,077.4113411  Sunday, M ay 24 , 2020 Tuesday, June 16 , 2020 101,271.9170255  

Saturday, M ay 2 , 2020 100,103.2284359  M onday, M ay 25 , 2020 100,698.8632771  Wednesday, June 17 , 2020 101,298.0422684  

Sunday, M ay 3 , 2020 Tuesday, M ay 26 , 2020 100,724.8406887  Thursday, June 18 , 2020 101,324.1742509  

M onday, M ay 4 , 2020 100,154.8826074  Wednesday, M ay 27 , 2020 100,750.8248016  Friday, June 19 , 2020 101,350.3129747  

Tuesday, M ay 5 , 2020 100,180.7196876  Thursday, M ay 28 , 2020 100,776.8156177  Saturday, June 20 , 2020 101,376.4584415  

Wednesday, M ay 6 , 2020 100,206.5634330  Friday, M ay 29 , 2020 100,802.8131387  Sunday, June 21 , 2020

Thursday, M ay 7 , 2020 100,232.4138453  Saturday, M ay 30 , 2020 100,828.8173663  M onday, June 22 , 2020 101,428.7696112  

Friday, M ay 8 , 2020 100,258.2709263  Sunday, M ay 31 , 2020 Tuesday, June 23 , 2020 101,454.9353176  

Saturday, M ay 9 , 2020 100,284.1346776  M onday, June 1 , 2020 100,880.8459483  Wednesday, June 24 , 2020 101,481.1077739  

Sunday, M ay 10 , 2020 Tuesday, June 2 , 2020 100,906.8703061  Thursday, June 25 , 2020 101,507.2869820  

M onday, M ay 11 , 2020 100,335.8821984  Wednesday, June 3 , 2020 100,932.9013774  Friday, June 26 , 2020 101,533.4729436  

Tuesday, M ay 12 , 2020 100,361.7659712  Thursday, June 4 , 2020 100,958.9391641  Saturday, June 27 , 2020 101,559.6656605  

Wednesday, M ay 13 , 2020 100,387.6564214  Friday, June 5 , 2020 100,984.9836677  Sunday, June 28 , 2020

Thursday, M ay 14 , 2020 100,413.5535505  Saturday, June 6 , 2020 101,011.0348900  M onday, June 29 , 2020 101,612.0713668  

Friday, M ay 15 , 2020 100,439.4573603  Sunday, June 7 , 2020 Tuesday, June 30 , 2020 101,638.2843597  

Saturday, M ay 16 , 2020 100,465.3678525  M onday, June 8 , 2020 101,063.1574979  Wednesday, July 1 , 2020 101,664.5041149  

Sunday, M ay 17 , 2020 Tuesday, June 9 , 2020 101,089.2288869  Thursday, July 2 , 2020 101,690.7306340  

M onday, M ay 18 , 2020 100,517.2088912  Wednesday, June 10 , 2020 101,115.3070015  Friday, July 3 , 2020 101,716.9639187  

Tuesday, M ay 19 , 2020 100,543.1394412  Thursday, June 11 , 2020 101,141.3918435  

Wednesday, M ay 20 , 2020 100,569.0766804  Friday, June 12 , 2020 101,167.4834147  


